
ZÁPAD STRED VÝCHOD

EXTRALIGA 12 4 4 4

1.LIGA 20 9 9 2

EXTRALIGA 16 6 4 6

1.LIGA 22 7 8 7

,,AA,, 28 12 8 8

,,A,, 47 16 16 15

,,AA,, 29 13 8 8

,,A,, 57 18 20 20

5.ROČNÍK 5HP 62 62 20 24 18

4.ROČNÍK 4HP 78 78 24 26 28

SPRIEVODNÁ TABUĽKA - SUMÁR LICENCIÍ 2024/2025

JUNIORI

DORAST

STARŠÍ ŽIACI

MLADŠÍ ŽIACI

32

38

75

86

REGIÓN

KATEGÓRIA SÚŤAŽ
POČET 

DRUŽSTIEV / 
SÚŤAŽ

POČET 
DRUŽSTIEV - 
KATEGÓRIA


